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TAF BIKF 241939Z 2421/2521 28018KT 9999 —-SHSN SCTO015 BKN025 TX00/24217%
TNM02/25052
TEMPO 2421/2500 2000 SHSN BKNO12CB
BECMG 2423/2501 18008KT
BECMG 2505/2507 07013KT 8000 —-SN BKNO013 OVCO025
BECMG 2510/2512 04023KT
BECMG 2513/2515 02025G40KT
TEMPO 2513/2521 1500 SN OVCO010

TAF BIRK 2419377 2421/2521 30015KT 9999 —-SHSN FEW015 BKNO027 TX01/2421%
TNM02/2505%
TEMPO 2421/2500 2000 SHSN BKNO12CB
BECMG 2423/2501 16007KT
BECMG 2505/2507 08010KT —-SN BKNO1l5 OVCO025
BECMG 2510/2512 04015G25KT
BECMG 2513/2515 02022G35KT
TEMPO 2513/2520 2000 SN OVC012

TAF AMD CYEG 2419077 2419/2518 VRBO3KT P6SM VCSH FEW020 BKNO040
TEMPO 2419/2501 5SM —-SHRASN BR 0OVC020
BECMG 2420/2422 36015G25KT
FM250100 36015G25KT P6SM VCSH SCT012 BKNO025
TEMPO 2501/2504 11/2SM —-SHSN VvVv012
FM250400 36015KT P6SM BKN020
TEMPO 2504/2515 BKNO025
BECMG 2508/2510 36010KT
FM251500 36010KT P6SM FEW025
RMK NXT FCST BY 2421002

TAF CYFB 2417387 2418/2518 28005KT P6SM SCT020
TEMPO 2418/2503 P6SM —SN BKN020
FM250300 30010KT P6SM SCT025
BECMG 2510/2512 35007KT
RMK NXT FCST BY 250000%Z

TAF CYMX 241738Z 2418/2518 VRBO3KT P6SM BKN060 OVC120
TEMPO 2418/2419 P6SM —-SHRA
FM241900 11005KT P6SM —-SHRA SCT020 OVCO030
FM250300 VRBO3KT P6SM BKNO20 OVCO060
FM250600 VRBO3KT 6SM —SHRA BR OVC020 PROB30 2506/2509 VRB15G25KT
2SM TSRA BR BKNO0O0O9 OVC060CB
FM250900 19005KT P6SM —RA -DZ BKNO20
FM251200 20005KT P6SM OVCO020
FM251500 22008KT P6SM BKNO030
RMK NXT FCST BY 2500002z

TAF CYQX 241738Z 2418/2518 35012KT P6SM FEW100 SCT250
BECMG 2418/2420 VRBO3KT
FM250200 11010KT P6SM SKC PROB30 2502/2512 4SM BR BKNO004
FM251200 15010KT P6SM FEW004
RMK NXT FCST BY 2500002z

TAF CYUL 241738Z 2418/2518 13006KT P6SM —SHRA BKNO80 BKN140
FM250000 15008KT P6SM BKNO040
TEMPO 2500/2503 P6SM —SHRA
FM250300 15007KT P6SM BKNO30 OVCO060
TEMPO 2506/2511 P6SM —-SHRA VCTS BKNO30CB OVC060
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FM251100 18008KT P6SM BKNO30
FM251500 22010G20KT P6SM SCTO030
RMK NXT FCST BY 2421002

TAF CYWG 241738Z 2418/2518 36012KT P6SM FEW050 BKNO70

FM242000 01012KT P6SM SCTO070
TEMPO 2420/2424 BKNO70

FM250000
FM250900
FM251700
RMK NXT

02010KT
12010KT
13015KT
FCST BY

P6SM FE
P6SM FE

w070
w020 SCT200

P6SM SCT160

2500002

BECMG 2418/2420 06008KT
FM250000 O09010KT P6SM FEWO01l2 FEW140
FM250900 10010KT P6SM FEWO012 BKN10O
RMK NXT FCST BY 2500002z

FM242200
FM250200
FM250600
FM251200
FM251600
RMK NXT

VRBO3KT
VRBO3KT
VRBO3KT
10005KT
14005KT
FCST BY

TAF CYYQ 241738Z 2418/2518 VRBO3KT P6SM FEW012 FEW250

TAF CYYR 241730Z 2418/2518 VRBO3KT P6SM FEW050 FEW250

P6SM BKN200

P6SM SC

T040 BKN10O

P6SM BKN040 OVC100

6SM

—SHSN SCT020 BKNO040

6SM —RA BR BKNO015 OVCO030

2500002z

TAF EBBR
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG

241710Z 2418/2524 25005KT CAVOK
2504/2506 BKNO1l2

2506/2510 4500 —-RADZ BKNO0OS
2510/2512 FEWO030

TAF EDDF
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG

2417007 2418/2524 20005KT CAVOK
2419/2421 VRBO3KT

2506/2514 BKNO040

2508/2510 23007KT

2519/2521 VRBO3KT

TAF EDDH
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

241700Z 2418/2524 22004KT 8000 SCT040 PROB40
2504/2507 3000 —-RA BR PROB30

2505/2508 BKNOO9

2509/2519 24009KT PROB30

2517/2519 SHRA SCTO025CB

TAF EDDK
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

2417007 2418/2524 33007KT CAVOK
2418/2420 VRBO3KT
2508/2511 26006KT
2517/2520 17004KT

TAF EDDL
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

241700Z 2418/2524
2418/2421 VRBO3KT
2506/2509 24008KT
2518/2521 18006KT

23008KT CAVOK

TAF EDDV
TEMPO
TEMPO

241700Z 2418/2518
2503/2507 4000 BR
2510/2517 25009KT

22004KT CAVOK PROB40
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TAF EGCC
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF EGKK
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF EGLL
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

2417017Z 2418/2524 26012KT 9999 SCTO035

2418/2421
2422/2506
2522/2524

20008KT PROB30
8000 —-RA BKNO12 PROB30
7000 SHRA

2416557Z 2418/2524 22006KT 9999 SCTO025

2418/2508
2418/2502
2420/2507
2509/2518
2522/2524

8000 PROB30

BKNO0O4 PROB30

4000 BR PROB30

21015G25KT 7000 SHRA BKNO14
6000 RA BKNO1O

241701Z 2418/2524 23006KT 9999 SCT025 PROB30

2418/2422
2511/2518
2522/2524

7000 BKNO0O8 PROB40 2503/2509 6000 PROB30
22015G25KT 7000 SHRA
7000 —RADZ BKNO12

TAF AMD EGPK 241847z 2418/2518 27017KT 9999 SCT030

BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF EGSS
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF EHAM
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

TAF EIDW
TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

TAF EINN
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

2418/2421
2418/2420
2418/2420
2505/2518
2506/2518

21012KT

23020G30KT 6000 SHRA BKN(O1l2 PROB30
3000 +SHRA BKNOO8 BKNO20CB
21015G25KT 6000 SHRA BKNO1l2 PROB30
3000 +SHRA BKNOO8 BKNO20CB

241700Z 2418/2524 26007KT 9999 BKNO040

2418/2421
2418/2507
2503/2508
2507/2510
2512/2518

CAVOK

6000 PROB40 2421/2424 3000 BR PROB30
3000 BR MIFG

20012KT BKNO30 PROB30

22015G25KT 6000 SHRA

241658Z 2418/2524 21005KT CAVOK

2500/2503
2504/2507
2508/2510
2510/2512
2517/2520

3500 BR PROB30 2502/2507 0600 FG SCTO001
1800 BKNOOS5

6000 NSW SCTO008

23012KT 9999 sSCTO020

19006KT

241700Z 2418/2518 22013KT 9999 FEW01l5 SCT050 PROB30

2418/2421
2419/2421
2501/2503
2509/2511

23015G25KT —-SHRA BKNO014
25010KT

22009KT

22015G25KT

241700Z 2418/2518 25007KT 9999 FEW020 BKNO30

2422/2424
2504/2506
2511/2515
2513/2518

20010KT PROB30

4000 —RA BKNO1l2
4000 —RA BKNOO8 PROB40
25015G25KT

KBGR 2418577 2419/2518 18009G15KT P6SM BKNO50

FM250100
FM250500
FM250900
FM251300
FM251700

17005KT
17005KT
17005KT
18007KT
19008KT

P6SM BKNOO9

2SM BR VCSH 0OVC004
2SM —-RA BR OVCO003
P6SM VCSH OVCO006
P6SM BKNO1O



Document: 6041 | Created: 20:20 03/24/2021 UTC | Page: 04
Description: TAF | AOS LAX US to N Atlantic Europ| CUSTOM PROD

KJFK 241937Z 2420/2524 10012KT 6SM —-RA SCT008 OVCO015
TEMPO 2420/2422 5SM —-RA BR BKN008 OVCO01l5
FM242200 10010KT 3SM —-RA BR SCT004 OvVCO0O08
FM250100 09010KT 2SM —-RA BR OVC004
FM250700 VRBO4KT 1SM -DZ BR OVCO002
TEMPO 2508/2512 1/2SM FG
FM251400 25005KT P6SM BKNOO5 BKNO12
FM251800 20008KT P6SM SCTO015
FM252300 17006KT P6SM SCTO0O05

KLAS 2417367 2418/2524 34015G25KT P6SM FEW120
FM241900 35012G18KT P6SM SKC
FM242100 01007KT P6SM SCT200
FM250100 22008KT P6SM SCT150 SCT200
FM251300 21012G18KT P6SM FEW120 BKN150
FM251800 23015G23KT P6SM SCT120

KLAX 242003z 2420/2524 22014KT P6SM SKC
FM242200 26020G26KT P6SM SKC
FM250300 26012KT P6SM SKC
FM250700 14006KT P6SM SKC
FM250900 14008KT P6SM OVCO1l5
FM251500 16008KT P6SM —-DZ OVC025
FM252200 27020G26KT P6SM BKNO35

KMSP 241720Z 2418/2524 33015G22KT 4SM —-RA BR 0OVCO010
FM242200 32013KT 6SM BR OVCO014
FM250300 32007KT P6SM BKNO023
FM250500 32005KT P6SM BKNO35
FM250900 34004KT P6SM SCTO070
FM251700 04008KT P6SM SCT150

KONT 241720z 2418/2524 05012G20KT P6SM SKC
FM242200 28012G18KT P6SM SKC
FM250600 27006KT P6SM SCT200
FM251500 24005KT P6SM BKNO25
FM251800 24012G20KT P6SM BKNO25

KORD 241736Z 2418/2524 22020G32KT P6SM VCSH SCT015 BKNO020
FM250000 24014G24KT P6SM SCT015 BKNO30
FM250600 28010KT P6SM BKNO20 BKNO040
FM251200 O05006KT P6SM SCT020 BKNO6O
FM251900 06012KT P6SM OVCO050
FM252100 03013G21KT P6SM —SHRA SCT025 0OVC040



